
SEYMOUR BOARD OF EDUCATION SCHEDULED MEETINGS – 2007-2008 
 

 
Meetings are scheduled for 7:30 p.m. on the first and third Mondays of each month unless otherwise noted. 

 
 

Monday   July    2, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   July  16, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   August    6, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   August  20, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 

� Tuesday   September   4, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   September 17, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   October   1, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   October 15, 2007  Seymour High School 
 

� Thursday   November   8, 2007  Anna L. LoPresti School 
 
Monday   November 19, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   December   3, 2007  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   December 17, 2007  Seymour Middle School 

 

(January 2, 2008 meeting has been cancelled.) 
 
Monday   January 14, 2008  Paul E. Chatfield School 

 
Monday   February   4, 2008  Seymour Middle School 

 
Monday   February 25, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
(Changed from February 18th to February 25th.) 
 
Monday   March    3, 2008  Bungay School 

 
Monday   March  17, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   April    7, 2008  Seymour High School 
 
Monday   April  21, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   May    5, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   May  19, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
 
Monday   June    2, 2008  Seymour High School – Open Forum 
 
Monday   June  16, 2008  Seymour Middle School 
 
 
Approved:  July 16, 2007    


